
North Salem High School Club Calendar 
** Interested students should email advisors for additional information** 

Club Name Meeting Days / Times Months 
Held 

Location Advisor 

Amnesty International Tues, Wed, Thur  2:15pm 

(every other week)  

Sept-May W14  Mrs. Alison Vara and Ms. Jen Oliver  

avara@northsalemschools.org 

joliver@northsalemschools.org  

Art Club  Thursday  3pm Sept-May E211 Ms. Diana Marinovic 

dmarinovic@northsalemschools.org  

English Honors Society Tuesday 2:15pm  Sept-May  In person – W22  Dr. Nicholas Kwogios and Mr. David Popken 

nkwogios@northsalemschools.org  

dpopken@northsalemschools.org   

Drama Club M-F until production. Bi-

weekly Jan-June    

Sept - June W30 / Auditorium  Ms. Jennifer Molloy 

jmolloy@northsalemschools.org   

Environmental Club  Thursday 2:15 (2x month) Sept –June  W24  Ms. Kylie McCarron 

kmcarron@northsalemschools.org  

Golden Stage Society  Every Day (Mon-Fri) 3pm-6pm  Dec – 

March 

Auditorium  Ms. Katie Chan Chee 

kchanchee@northsalemschools.org 

International Club Tuesday 2:15pm (monthly) Sept - May C207 Mrs. Jessie Drumm 

jdrumm@northsalemschools.org  

International Thespian Society Thursday 2:50pm (every 

other week) 

Sept-May E118 Ms. Katie Chan Chee 

kchanchee@northsalemschools.org  

Math Club Last Thursday of the month  

2:15-3pm 
Oct-March W10– Google Classroom Mrs. Anne Brätt  & Ms. Allie Bratt 

abratt@northsalemschools.org  

Albratt@northsalemschools.org  

Math Honors Society Tuesdays & Thursdays 2:15-

2:30pm  

Sept-April W10– Google Classroom Mrs. Anne Brätt  & Ms. Allie Bratt 

abratt@northsalemschools.org 

Albratt@northsalemschools.org 

Model UN 
*Students selected via application 

Tuesday 2:15pm  

 

Sept-Feb In person - W13  Mrs. Jennifer Longobardi 

jlongobardi@northsalemschools.org  

National Art Honors Society Wednesday 3pm  

(every other week)  

Sept-May E210 Mrs. Jan Malin jmalin@northsalemschools.org 
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National Honors Society  Wednesdays 2:15pm  

General Meeting 1x mo 

Executive meeting 1x mo 

All year In-person (MS Café)  Mrs. Kristie Evers & Mrs. Lisa Fryer 

kevers@northsalemschools.org 

lfryer@northsalemschools.org   

National Science Honors 

Society  

Tuesday 2:15pm (monthly) Oct-May W35 Mr. David Moste 

dmoste@northsalemschools.org  

Newspaper – HS Tiger Times Wednesday 7:30pm Sept-May Virtual – Zoom  Mr. David Popken 

dpopken@northsalemschools.org  

Podcast Club  Tuesday 2:15pm (every other 

week)  

Oct-May  Library  Ms. Cynthia Sandler 

csandler@northsalemschools.org  

Rho Kappa (Social Studies) 

Honor Society 

Tues, Wed, Thur  2:15pm 

(monthly meetings) 

Sept-May In person - W12  Mr. Chris Regan 

cregan@northsalemschools.org  

Robotics Team Wednesday 3pm  (every 

other week) 

Jan-May  Shop Mr. Ron Hendrie 

rhendrie@northsalemschools.org    

S.A.D.D.  Thursday  2:15pm Sept-May E104   Mr. John Davis and Mrs. Nicole Murphy 

jdavis@northsalemschools.org 

nmurphy@northsalemschools.org  

SAFE Tues 2:15pm (2x month)   Sept-June In Person W24  Ms. Kylie McCarron & Ms. Katia Castelli  

kmccarron@northsalemschoools.org  

kcastelli@northsalemschools.org  

Sound & Light Club Tuesday 3:00-3:30pm (every 

other week) 

Sept-June In Person  - E116  Mr. Tom Pedane 

tpedane@northsalemschools.org  

Student Council Every Day in Homeroom Sept-June W13 Mr. Mike Valenti 

mvalenti@northsalemschools.org  

Technology Club Tuesday 3pm-3:40pm  Dec–May Shop  Mr. Ron Hendrie 

rhendrie@northsalemschools.org 

Video Broadcasting Club Mon, Tues, Wed, Thurs 

(afterschool) 

Sept- June Library  Mrs. Cynthia Sandler 

csandler@northsalemschools.org  

Warr;ors  

 

Thursday 2:15pm (1st three 

Thur.)  

Sept-May In person – Library 

Classroom  

Ms. Melissa Smith 

msmith@northsalemschools.org 

World Language Honor Society 
*grades 11-12 

Thursday (2:15-3:00pm 1x 

month) *new inductees 

invited in Dec* 

Oct-May MS Café &C207 Mrs. Jessie Drumm and Ms. Heide DeMorris 

jdrumm@northsalemschools.org 

hdemorris@northsalemschools.org  

Yearbook Tuesday 2:15pm  All year In person & Google 

Classroom 

Mrs. Kristen Connolly  

hsyearbook@northsalemschools.org  

** Club meeting changes will be announced during morning or afternoon announcements and/or posted on the club’s Google Classroom page.** 
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